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 Ének-zene, vers-mese   Ének-zene, vers-mese 

  1.    2. 

  2018. november 8.    2018. november 8. 

   1. 
 

Alimán Réka 
  1. 

Fodor Bernadett 

2. 
 

Bajnóczi Barbara 
  2. 

Gács Kitti 

3. 
 

Balázs Johanna Mária 
  3. 

Gajdos-Spandler Kitti 

4. 
 

Belencsák Ildikó 
  4. 

Gebauerné Horváth Györgyi 

5. 
 

Beregi Ágnes Éva 
  5. 

Gömöriné Polyák Noémi 

6. 
 

Berki Dalma 
  6. 

Görgényi-Varga Dóra 

7. 
 

Botka Rita 
  7. 

Horváth Eszter 

8. 
 

Burikné Vaczó Andrea 
  8. 

Horváth Ildikó 

9. 
 

Czinege Valéria 
  9. 

Jancsó Emőke 

10. 
 

Csabai Ivett 
  10. 

Jusztin Mária Ildikó 

11. 
 

Csabák-Biró Katalin 
 11. 

Kámory-Bognár Viktória 

12. 
 

Daláné Szőke Mónika 
 12. 

Kanyorszky Erika 

13. 
 

Dudás Beáta 
 13. 

Kissné Benkó Tímea 

14. 
 

Ebner Janka Erika 
 14. 

Kolozsvári Kata Dominika 

15. 
 

Fidel Viola Virág 
 15. 

 

Kovács Kitti 

16. 
 

Filipné Pálinkás Erika 
 16. 

 

Kovács Anikó 

 

  



 

 

 
 Ének-zene, vers-mese   Ének-zene, vers-mese 

  3.    4. 

  2018. november 22.    2018. november 22. 

1. 
 

Kovács-Veres Csilla 
  1. 

Rónai-Zsihovszky Kornélia 

2. 
 

Kovacsik Annamária 
  2. 

Sárréti Szilvia 

3. 
 

Balog Ágnes 
  3. 

Siposné Bereczki Anita 

4. 
 

Kürtiné Jusztin Zsanett 
  4. 

Sóron Enikő 

5. 
 

Lisóczki Zsófia 
  5. 

Suha Brigitta 

6. 
 

Lózs Ildikó Éva 
  6. 

Szabó Mária 

7. 
 

Máthé Anikó 
  7. 

Szabó Annamária 

8. 
 

Mészáros Klára 
  8. 

Szalai-Lovász Emőke 

9. 
 

Négyesiné Madenszky Edina 
  9. 

Tanner Renáta 

10. 
 

Németh Nikoletta 
  10. 

Tóth Éva 

11. 
 

Oláh Ivett 
 11. 

Tóth Eszter 

12. 
 

Papp-Dadai Laura 
 12. 

Tóthpál Ágnes 

13. 
 

Plank Istvánné 
 13. 

Tuef Enikő Éva 

14. 
 

Podhánszky Dániel 
 14. 

Vaczó Renáta 

15. 
 

Porosné Krucsó Katalin 
 15. 

Véghné Annus Katalin 

16. 
 

Radics Anett 
 16. 

Zsidainé Bocsó Nikoletta 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Ének-zene, vers-mese 

 

 1. csoport  
 

 

 
2018. november 8. Jelenlét - aláírás 

1.  

Alimán Réka 

 

2.  

Bajnóczi Barbara 

 

3.  

Balázs Johanna Mária 

 

4.  

Belencsák Ildikó 

 

5.  

Beregi Ágnes Éva 

 

6.  

Berki Dalma 

 

7.  

Botka Rita 

 

8.  

Burikné Vaczó Andrea 

 

9.  

Czinege Valéria 

 

10.  

Csabai Ivett 

 

11.  

Csabák-Biró Katalin 

 

12.  

Daláné Szőke Mónika 

 

13. 
 

 

Dudás Beáta 

 

14. 
 

 

Ebner Janka Erika 

 

15.  

Fidel Viola Virág 

 

16.  

Filipné Pálinkás Erika 
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                                                                                                   óvodapedagógus 
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 Ének-zene, vers-mese  

 2. csoport  
 

 

 2018. november 8. Jelenlét - aláírás 

1.  

Fodor Bernadett 

 

2.  

Gács Kitti 

 

3.  

Gajdos-Spandler Kitti 

 

4.  

Gebauerné Horváth Györgyi 

 

5.  

Gömöriné Polyák Noémi 

 

6.  

Görgényi-Varga Dóra 

 

7.  

Horváth Eszter 

 

8.  

Horváth Ildikó 

 

9.  

Jancsó Emőke 

 

10.  

Jusztin Mária Ildikó 

 

11.  

Kámory-Bognár Viktória 

 

12.  

Kanyorszky Erika 

 

13.  

Kissné Benkó Tímea 

 

14.  

Kolozsvári Kata Dominika 

 

15.  

Kovács Kitti 

 

16.  

Kovács Anikó 

 

 

2018. november 8.                                                    

                                                                                        ……………………………………….. 
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 Ének-zene, vers-mese  

 3. csoport  
 

 

 2018. november 22. Jelenlét - aláírás 

1.  

Kovács-Veres Csilla 

 

2.  

Kovacsik Annamária 

 

3.  

Balog Ágnes 

 

4.  

Kürtiné Jusztin Zsanett 

 

5.  

Lisóczki Zsófia 

 

6.  

Lózs Ildikó Éva 

 

7.  

Máthé Anikó 

 

8.  

Mészáros Klára 

 

9.  

Négyesiné Madenszky Edina 

 

10.  

Németh Nikoletta 

 

11.  

Oláh Ivett 

 

12. 
 

 

Papp-Dadai Laura 

 

13. 
 

 

Plank Istvánné 

 

14. 
 

 

Podhánszky Dániel 

 

15. 
 

 

Porosné Krucsó Katalin 

 

16. 
 

 

Radics Anett 

 

 

 

2018. november 22.                                                            ……………………………………. 
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Ének-zene, vers-mese 

 

 4. csoport  
 

 

 2018. november 22. Jelenlét - aláírás 

1.  

Rónai-Zsihovszky Kornélia 

 

2.  

Sárréti Szilvia 

 

3.  

Siposné Bereczki Anita 

 

4.  

Sóron Enikő 

 

5.  

Suha Brigitta 

 

6.  

Szabó Mária 

 

7.  

Szabó Annamária 

 

8.  

Szalai-Lovász Emőke 

 

9.  

Tanner Renáta 

 

10.  

Tóth Éva 

 

11.  

Tóth Eszter 

 

12. 
 

 

Tóthpál Ágnes 

 

13. 
 

 

Tuef Enikő Éva 

 

14. 
 

 

Vaczó Renáta 

 

15. 
 

 

Véghné Annus Katalin 

 

16. 
 

 

Zsidainé Bocsó Nikoletta 
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